FENE Providers

Jeannie C. Blatz
Blatz Law Office, Lid
P.O. Box 206
311 West Grace Street
St. Peter, MN 56082
Phone: (507) 934-2556
Fax: (607) 934-2557
blatzlaw@hickorytech.net
www.blatzlawminnesota.com

Lynette M. Bledsaw
Lynette M. Bledsaw, LLC
3300 Edinborough, Ste. 550
Edina, MN 55435
Phone: (952) 975-9962
Fax: (952) 405-2089
Ibledsaw@Ibledsawlaw.com
www.lbledsawlaw.com

Patricia M. Buss
Buss Law & Mediation, LLLC
1500 McAndrews Rd. W., Ste. 214

Burnsville, MN 55337
Phone: (952) 451-7588

Fax: (952) 351-9231
pmbuss@busslaw.com

www.busslaw.com

Deborah N. Dewalt
Dewalt Law Office
2412 117th Street East
Burnsville, MN 55337
Phone: (952) 895-5543
Fax: (952) 646-9311
deborah@dewaltlaw.com
www.dewaltlaw.com

Todd M. Dwire
Dwire Law Offices, PA
P.O. Box 427
20686 Holyoke Avenue
Lakeville, MN 55044
Phone; (952) 469-4948
Fax: (952) 469-4940
Todd@Dwirelawoffices.com
www.divorceminnesota.com

W. Bradley Frago
Frago & Lasswell, PA
500 Water St. S., Ste. 102
Northfield, MN 55057
Phone: (507) 663-7998
Fax: (507) 663-0336
brad@fragolasswell.com
www.fragolasswell.com

Susan M, Gallagher
Gallagher Law Office, LLC
2130 Cliff Road, Ste. 120

Eagan, MN 55122
Phone: (651) 209-8364
Fax: (651) 209-8365
susan.gallagher@gallagherlawoffice.net
gallagherlawoffice.net

Kathryn Graves
Henson & Efron, PA
220 Sixth St. South, Ste. 1800
Minneapolis, MN 55402
Phone: (612) 252-2840
Fax: (612) 339-6364
kgraves@hensonefron.com
www.hensonefron.com

Rebecca J. Guyette
Grandchamp & Guyette, PLLC
1000 Twelve Oaks Center Dr., Ste. 100
Wayzata, MN 55391
Phone: (952) 475-0402
rguyette@ggclawyers.com
www.ggclawyers.com

Farhan Hassan
Clausen & Hassan, LLC
Waters Drive Business Park
2305 Waters Drive
Mendota Heights, MN 55120
Phone: (651) 647-0087
Fax: (651) 647-0774
fhassan@clausen-hassan.com
www.clausen-hassan.com

Eva Cheney-Hatcher
Cheney-Hatcher & McKenzie
Dispute Resolution Center
14800 Galaxie Avenue, Ste. 301
Apple Valley, MN 55124
Phone: (952) 314-1814
Fax; (952) 392-3654
eva@chmdrc.com
www.chmdrc.com

Terryl Johnson, CDFA™
Divorce Financial Directions
1500 McAndrews Rd. W., Ste. 232
Burnsville, MN 55337
Phone: (952) 431-0805
terryl@divorcefinancialdirections.com
www . divorcefinancialdirections.com

Bruce D. Kennedy
Bruce D. Kennedy Law Office
2151 Hamline Ave. N., Ste. 206
Roseville, MN 55113
Phone: (651) 633-3713
brucekennedylaw@comcast.net
www.brucekennedylaw.com

David Kiwus, CPA
Financial Investigations & Valuation, LLC
1660 S. Hwy 100, Ste. 500
St. Louis Park, MN 55416
Phone: (612) 360-3977
Fax: (651) 344-0547
dkiwus@fivdk.com
www.fivdk.com

Thomas W. Krause
Krause Law Offices, PLLC
101 E. 5th Street, Ste. 1500
St. Paul, MN 55101
Phone: (651) 222-4226
Fax: (651) 222-1313
tom@tomkrauselaw.com
www.tomkrauselaw.com
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Susan Lach
Tuft, Lach, Jerabek & O'Connell, PLLC
2109 County Road D East

Maplewood, MN 55109
Phone: (651) 357-1892

Fax; (651) 771-0850

susan@tuftlaw.com

www.tuftlaw.com

James Lawton, Il
1100 West 7th Street
St. Paul, MN 55102
Phone: (651) 221-1935
Fax: (651) 225-9161
jameslawtoniii@gmail.com

Barbara Saunders Lutter
Lutter Gilbert & Kvas, LLC
2113 Cliff Drive
Eagan, MN 55122
Phone: (651) 452-6693
Fax: (651) 452-8316
barbara@lgklegal.com
www.lgklegal.com

Maria E. Maier
Maria Maier Law Office
821 Raymond Avenue, Ste. 305
St. Paul, MN 55114
Phone: (651) 468-8993
Fax: (651) 641-8689
mariamaierlaw@gmail.com
mariamaierlaw.vpweb.com

Janeen L. Massaros, JD
Southern Metropolitan
Mediation Services
P.O. Box 201141
Bloomington, MN 55420
Phone: (952) 835-5571
Fax: (952) 842-7233
smms@usfamily.net
southmetromediation.com

Dana McKenzie
Cheney-Hatcher & McKenzie
Dispute Resolution Center
14800 Galaxie Avenue, Ste. 301
Apple Valley, MN 55124
Phone: (952) 314-1814
Fax: (952) 392-3654
dana@chmdrc.com
www.chmdrc.com

Merlyn Meinerts
Meinerts Law Office, PA
350 West Burnsville Parkway
Burnsville, MN 55337
Phone: (952) 736-1843
Fax: (952) 736-1844
merlyn@meinertslaw.com
www.meinertslaw.com

Michael E. Molenda
Dougherty, Molenda, Solfest,
Hills, & Bauer, PA
14985 Glazier Avenue, Ste. 525
Apple Valley, MN 55124
Phone: (952) 432-3136
Fax: (952) 432-3780
mmolenda@dmshb.com
www.dmshb.com

Andrew Moran
Andrew Moran Law Firm, PA
3352 Sherman Ct., Ste. 103

Eagan, MN 55121
Phone: (651) 686-7479
Fax: (651) 209-3102
avmjd@comcast.net
www.andrewmoraniaw.com

Andrea Niemi
Andrea Niemi Dispute Resolution, LLC
330 Second Avenue S., Ste, 360
Minneapolis, MN 55401
Phone: (612) 333-2400
Fax: (612) 342-2685
aniemi@andreaniemi.com
www.andreaniemi.com

NOTES:

To schedule FENE session(s), contact:
Heather Thorne
(612) 333-2400
hthorne@andreaniemi.com

ICMC law clerks: Please email ENE
orders to Ms. Thorne.

Marcia McDowall-Nix
Westrick & McDowall-Nix, PLLP
26 East Exchange Street, Ste. 220
St. Paul, MN 55101
Phone: (651) 292-9603
Fax; (651) 292-9583
mmcdnix@msn.com
www.westmaclaw.com

Dan O'Connell
Tuft, Lach, Jerabek, & O'Connell, PLLC
2109 County Road D East
Maplewood, MN 55109-5444
Phone: (651) 771-0050
Fax: (651) 771-0850
dan@tuftlaw.com
www.tuftlaw.com
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Kathleen E. Rusler O'Connor
Gerlach Law Firm
1320 South Frontage Rd., Ste. 210

Hastings, MN 55033

Phone: (651) 438-8975

Fax: (651) 438-8976

kathleen@gerlawfirm.com

www.gerlawfirm.com

David L. Olson
Attorney at Law
One Corporate Plaza
7400 Metro Boulevard, Ste. 420
Edina, MN 55439
Phone: (952) 831-4200
Fax: (952) 893-6733
olson199@umn.edu
www.olsonfamilylaw.com

Jeffrey H. Olson
5101 Thimsen Avenue, Ste. 200
Minnetonka, MN 55345
Phone: (952) 270-1429
Fax; (952) 474-56270
jholawB6@gmail.com

Steve B. Schmidt
Steven B. Schmidt Mediation, LLC
80 South 8th Street, Ste. 900
Minneapolis, MN 55402
Phone: (612) 843-2825
Fax: (952) 876-4002
steve@stevenbschmidtmediation.com
www,stevenbschmidtmediation.com

Jodi J. See
Jodi Langhorst See Law Office &
Dispute Resolution Services, PLLC
16186 Main Avenue SE, Ste. 200
Prior Lake, MN 55372
Phone: (952) 226-1220
Fax: (952) 226-1219
Jodi@langhorstlaw.com
www.langhorstlaw.com

Dax Stoner, CPA
Dax V. Stoner, Ltd.

7900 International Dr., Ste. 300
Bloomington, MN 55425
Phone: (651) 269-1244

dax@daxstoner.com

Christine Stroemer
Collins, Buckley, Sauntry,
& Haugh, PLLP
W-1100 First National Bank Bldg.
332 Minnesota Street
St. Paul, MN 55101
Phone: (651) 227-0611
Fax; (651) 227-0758
cstroemer@cbsh.net
www.cbsh.net

Marty Swaden
Swaden Resolution Services, LLC
330 Second Ave. S., Ste. 360

Minneapolis, MN 55401
Phone:; (612) 284-6922

Fax: (612) 342-2685
mswaden@swaden.com

www.swaden.com

NOTES:

To schedule FENE session(s), contact:
Heather Thorne
(612) 284-6922
hthorne@swaden.com

ICMC law clerks: Please email ENE
orders to Ms. Thorne,

Katie Trotzky
Lutter Gilbert & Kvas, LLC
2113 CIiff Drive
Eagan, MN 55122
Phone: (651) 452-6693
Fax; (651) 452-8316
katie@Igklegal.com
www.lgklegal.com

Thomas Tuft
Tuft, Lach, Jerabek
& O'Connell, PLLC
2109 County Road D East
Maplewood, MN 55109
Phone: (651) 771-0050
Fax: (651) 771-0850
tom@tufttaw.com
www . tuftiaw.com

Cortney E. Whitehouse
Bloch & Whitehouse, PA
8120 Penn Avenue South, Ste. 550
Bloomington, MN 55431
Phone; (952) 224-9977
Fax: (952) 224-9979
cortney@blochandwhitehouse.com
www.mndivorcefamilylaw.com

Sharon Ysebaert
Eastlund, Solstad, Cade,
Hutchinson & Ysebaert, Lid
4200 County Road 42 West
Savage, MN 55378
Phone: (952) 894-6400
Fax: (952) 894-6421
sysebaert@eschylaw.com
www.eschylaw.com
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